
Name of Club or Group Faculty Advisor  (this serves as your signature to renew the club as well)EMAIL When and where does your club meet?
Bowling Zach Ross jsbruner@gmail.com TBD but usually Tues/Thursday 4:30-5:30pm at Park Lanes
Video Game Design Club Chris Winikka winikkc@hsd.k12.or.us N105 Wednesday 3:45 - 4:45
Makerspace Club Chris Winikka winikkc@hsd.k12.or.us N105 Mondays 3:45 - 4:45
Key Club Bethany Schaffner and Teresa Graf graft@hsd.k12.or.us Wednesday 825-850am, Lecture Hall 

Black Student Union Jason Baca and Mason Wright wrightm@hsd.k12.or.us N209 or N205
FCCLA Kristi Moe moek@hsd.k12.or.us Fridays during Jag Time and 1 day a month after school.
Boys Lacrosse Scott Thomas westcoachty@gmail.com Turf field
Drama Club Sauve sauveca@hsd.k12.or.us Jag Time - Auditorium 
Fem in STEM Rachelle Carnes (Sonya King as support)carnesr@hsd.k12.or.us JagTime S241 (please confirm room number)
Smash Bros Kristi Moe moek@hsd.k12.or.us Tuesdays after school in N122.
Speech Club Kelly Thex thexk@hsd.k12.or.us Wednesdays 3:45 - 5:00
Comic Book Club Michael Thomas thomasm@hsd.k12.or.us Fridays @ 3:45 p.m. in S176
Students of Latin Lineage Itzel Rojas rojasi@hsd.k12.or.us Thursdays after school 3:45-4:30pm in S245 and during JagTime on Fridays in S245
Best Buddies Bryce Giboney thomassc@hsd.k12.or.us Friday Jag time S233
Unified Basketball Scott Thomas thomassc@hsd.k12.or.us Winter season
DECA Bunting buntingk@hsd.k12.or.us S165 - Thursday mornings 8:00am
Health Science/HOSA ClubBrenna Moreno, Rachelle Carnes carnesr@hsd.k12.or.us Wednesday after school S238 and Friday Jagtime S238
AAPI Bree Malloy and Theresa Graf malloyb@hsd.k12.or.us During Jagtime on Friday in the Lecture Hall
Student Health Advisory Council - SHACYvet Gaspar - CHS Youth Coordinator ygaspar@vgmhc.org Monday at 3:45pm for 1 hour
Century Military Club Nessima Gatchalian gatchaln@hsd.k12.or.us South 247;  Sophomore Chemistry Room
Dungeons and Dragons Kyle Hibbert hibbertk@hsd.k12.or.us M/F after school, S167
Bible Study Club Chris Winikka winikkc@hsd.k12.or.us We meet thursdays after school from 3:40 to 4:15. We will meet in N105 (Mr. Winikkas classroom)
Fun4Care Luis GarciaAngeles garciaal@hsd.k12.or.us

Chess club Leona Guthrie guthriel@hsd.k12.or.us Tuesdays after school and during Jag Time in Room N221

Sending sunshine Mat Leslie lesliej@hsd.k12.or.us
Badminton Club Erik Freeman freemaer@hsd.k12.or.us


